Faculty of Economic and Management Sciences

Extraordinary Appointments
Title Initials

Surname

Professors Extraordinary

Extraordinary Capacity

Prof T Arun

Prof JCD Augustyn
Prof H Ballard
Prof J Blignaut
Prof WH Boshoff
Prof L Booysen
Prof H Bossert
Prof C Castro
Prof GK Coetzee
Prof B Dahiya
Prof C de Coning
Prof DP du Plessis
Prof G Giraud
Prof MA Hajer
Prof N Hermes
Prof B Jordaan
Prof BA Khumalo
Prof S Kleimeier
Prof J Latham
Prof R Lensink
Prof E Links

Prof E Mantzaris
Prof JE Maritz
Prof S Marvin
Prof HD McLeod
Prof D Mebratu
Prof R Ohme
Prof E Pieterse
Prof B Reyers
Prof H-U Schmidt
Prof R Sudarshan
Prof NM Theron
Prof C Tsekeris
Prof T Tsekeris
Prof M van der Steen
Prof GP van Wee
Prof J van Zyl
Prof TH Veldsman
Prof S Vorster

Associate Professors Extraordinary

Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
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Al-Ani

Albertyn
Balfour-Cunningham
Bassi

Biggs

Boraine

Child

Crookes

de Jong

Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary
Professor Extraordinary

Professor Extraordinary

Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary

Associate Professor Extraordinary

Department / Centre

University of Stellenbosch Business School
Africa Centre for HIV/Aids Management
School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

School of Accountancy

University of Stellenbosch Business School
School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School
School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School
School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School
University of Stellenbosch Business School
Africa Centre for HIV/Aids Management
University of Stellenbosch Business School
University of Stellenbosch Business School
University of Stellenbosch Business School
University of Stellenbosch Business School
School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School
School of Public Leadership

Statistics and Actuarial Science

School of Public Leadership

Business Management

School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School
School of Public Leadership

Economics

School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

Logistics

Economics

University of Stellenbosch Business School

University of Stellenbosch Business School

School of Public Leadership
University of Stellenbosch Business School
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership

Logistics

01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2018
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2021

01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2021

Term Appointed

31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2023

31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2023



Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
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de Klerk
Drimie
Fomundum
Freybote
Kate
Kibuuka
Matsiliza
Malan
Mohan

Rankin

Senior Lecturers Extraordinary

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Mr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
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Ambole
Audouin
Brand

de Villiers
de Villiers-Scheepers
Dijksterhuis
Elkington
Jessa
Maciejewski
Malemela
Mofokeng
Mohamed
Minnie
Mortimer
Nel

Perreira
Siswana

van der Lugt

Wlokas

Lecturers Extraordinary

Prof
Dr
Ms
Dr
Mr
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Aeijaz
Blanchard
Burger
Cloete
Currie

de Kock
Fieu
Fortuin
Gerber
Goldsmith
Hitchert
Khumalo
Leibrandt
Metlerkamp
Morokong
Munyai
Pepler
Schulschenk
Scholtz
Selomane
Shimahara
Smit

Tavengwa

Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary
Associate Professor Extraordinary

Associate Professor Extraordinary

Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary
Senior Lecturer Extraordinary

Senior Lecturer Extraordinary

Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary

Lecturer Extraordinary

University of Stellenbosch Business School

School of Public Leadership

Africa Centre for HIV/Aids Management

Business Management

School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School

School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School

School of Public Leadership

Economics

School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School

Business Management

University of Stellenbosch Business School

School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership

Africa Centre for HIV/Aids Management
Africa Centre for HIV/Aids Management

School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School

School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
Industrial Psychology

School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership

01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2021

01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-05-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2019

01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2019
01-01-2019

31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2023

31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-04-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2021

31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021



Ms
Dr

Mr
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Terblanche
van der Merwe
von der Heyde

Wiist

Honorary Professors

Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof

Becking
Beinat
Brueck
Donaldson
Fishback
Freytag
Gouws
Groepe
Jordaan
Kganyango
Laubscher
Mboweni
Mncube
Naidoo
Ndikumana
Rogobete
Rupert
Shishana
Susman
Tshabalala

van Zanden

Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary
Lecturer Extraordinary

Lecturer Extraordinary

Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor
Honorary Professor

Honorary Professor

School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership
School of Public Leadership

School of Public Leadership

Economics

University of Stellenbosch Business School
Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

School of Public Leadership

University of Stellenbosch Business School
Africa Centre for HIV/Aids Management
University of Stellenbosch Business School
University of Stellenbosch Business School

Economics

01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2020

01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2019
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2020
01-01-2021
01-01-2021
01-01-2020

31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2022

31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2021
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2022
31-12-2023
31-12-2023
31-12-2022



	English

